Regnskab Danish Paint Horse Championship 2019

Indtaegter

Starter 82.609,57

Udgifter

Dommere

Vejle Rideklub
Forplejning
Overnatning

APHA (ca)

Slgjfer og pokaler
Showsekretaer
Ringsteward
Speaker

Koda

Musik

Mad til fellespisning
Slgjfer og pokaler tilbage
Medlemsskaber

I alt 82.609,57

34.794,44
20.400,00
6.775,00
6.376,24
3.500,00
14.609,49
7.500,00
2.000,00
2.500,00
1.101,00
3.500,00
8.050,00
-7.000,00
-3.400,00

-107.506,17 Resultat -24.896,60



